
Hagenbeck Cutting Cup Ergebnisse Weekend Show 03.09.2016

Open

Reiter Pferd Score Rang

Hagenbeck Santino CD Boss 73 1.

Vluggen Robin Acres of Shoes 70 2.

Bok Tony CR One Top Pepto 67 3.

Hertecant Koen SDP Hydrives Dream 67 3.

Oser Sven Duals Sting Rey 65 5.

Oser Sven Bagers Not Playin 64 6.

Vijgen Robin Flechts Hot Shot 64 6.

Gerrits Rob Stylin Lil Cat 64 6.

Hagenbeck Santino Whats Up Doc Boon 0 9.

Non Pro

Reiter Pferd Score Rang

Gerrits Rob Stylin Lil Cat 71 1.

Schwind Sasha Pistols Little Oak 70 2.

Weglöhner Roland Daisy Tee Rey 65 3.

Hirschauer Lea CD Blues 63 4.

Seif Manfred CD Boss 60 5.

Bok Tony CR One Top Pepto 60 5.

Hertecant Koen SDP Hydrives Dream 60 5.

Vlugen Janek Gotcha Wooden Shoes 60 5.

Ltd. 5.000 Novice Horse

Reiter Pferd Score Rang

Oser Sven Bagers Not Playin 73 1.

Hagenbeck Santino Hickory Reno 72 2.

Geiger Sebastian Quixotex Snowman 66 3.

Hagenbeck Santino HS Smart Moving Cat 66 3.

Mougeot Thierry Do Blue Stylin 66 3.

Schwind Sasha Sweet Swinging Echos 64 6.

Seif Manfred Chectacular 64 6.

Hirschauer Marie-Laure Docs Futurelight 60 8.

Schiele-Wehr Sonja Socks Little Lena 60 8.

Breeur Roel Peppys Ragno 60 8.

Fasse Jörg Ichin Poinsen Oak 0 11.

Oser Sven Shea Smart Spoonful 0 11.
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Hagenbeck Cutting Cup Ergebnisse Weekend Show 03.09.2016

Ltd. 15.000 Amateur 

Reiter Pferd Score Rang

Vijgen Robin Flechts Hot Shot 72 1.

Bok Tony CR One Top Pepto 71 2.

Akin Tanya HS Sonitas Smart Lena 70 3.

Paulssen Emiel Hickory Reno 67 4.

Schwind Sasha Pistols Little Oak 66,5 5.

Fröhlich Sabine Duals Sting Rey 66 6.

Fasse Jörg Ichin Poinsen Oak 60 7.

Mores Nathalie Docs Futurelight 60 7.

Youth

Reiter Pferd Score Rang

Schwind Sasha Sweet Swinging Echos 71 1.

Hirschauer Lea CD Blues 69 2.

Fröhlich Sarah Shea Smart Spoonful 68 3.

Fröhlich Sina Peppys Lil Fran 67 4.
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Hagenbeck Cutting Cup Ergebnisse Grass Roots 04.09.2016

Open

Reiter Pferd Score Rang

Hagenbeck Santino CD Boss 72 1.

Hagenbeck Santino Whats Up Doc Boon 71 2.

Oser Sven Duals Sting Rey 69 3.

Oser Sven Bagers Not Playin 69 3.

Gerrits Rob Stylin Lil Cat 68 5.

Vluggen Robin Acres of Shoes 61 6.

Youth

Reiter Pferd Score Rang

Fröhlich Sina Peppys Lil Fran 69 1.

Hirschauer Lea CD Blues 68 2.

Fröhlich Sarah Shea Smart Spoonful 60 3.

Schwind Sasha Sweet Swinging Echos 0 4.

Non Pro

Reiter Pferd Score Rang

Gerrits Rob Stylin Lil Cat 73 1.

Schwind Sasha Pistols Little Oak 71 2.

Seif Manfred CD Boss 70 3.

Weglöhner Roland Daisy Tee Rey 65 4.

Hirschauer Lea CD Blues 62 5.

Vlugen Janek Gotcha Wooden Shoes 60 6.

Ltd. 5.000 Novice Horse

Reiter Pferd Score Rang

Shea Smart Spoonful Oser Sven 70 1.

Socks Little Lena Schiele-Wehr Sonja 64 2.

Hickory Reno Hagenbeck Santino 62 3.

Bagers Not Playin Oser Sven 61 4.

Sweet Swinging Echos Schwind Sasha 60 5.

Docs Futurelight Hirschauer Marie-Laure 60 5.

Chectacular Seif Manfred 60 5.

Do Blue Stylin Mougeot Thierry 60 5.

HS Smart Moving Cat Hagenbeck Santino scratch
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Hagenbeck Cutting Cup Ergebnisse Grass Roots 04.09.2016

Ltd. 15.000 Amateur

Reiter Pferd Score Rang

Schwind Sasha Pistols Little Oak 65 1.

Mores Nathalie Docs Futurelight 64 2.

Paulssen Emiel Hickory Reno 64,5 3.

Fröhlich Sabine Duals Sting Rey 60 4.

Akin Tanya HS Sonitas Smart Lena 60 4.

Rookie

Reiter Pferd Score Rang

Bachmeier Josef CMD Dual Chex 62 1.

Leraj Julian Bounty Peanut Romantic 60 2.

Any Horse / Any Rider

Reiter Pferd Score Rang

Bachmeier Josef CMD Dual Chex 62 1.

Vanoni Janine Sandro 60 2.

Ranch Cutting

Reiter Pferd Score Rang

Bartelet Quentin Miss Scarlet Twist 63 1.

Leraj Julian Bounty Peanut Romantic 60 2.

Laszlo Lucia CMD Dual Chex 60 2.

Vanoni Janine Sandro 60 2.

Hartung Jens Pinch a Trouble 60 2.

Oser Sven HH Shining Hollywood scratch
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